## DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

	GH Y	Y OF PORTL	ANI) -	
Please Read Application And	<b>3.1</b>	₹ŢIO	i i	PERMIT ISSUED
Notes, If Any, Attached		PERMIT	Permi	t Number: 050832
			\	JUN 2 7 2005
This is to certify that _	True Manda R /self			
has permission to	Install a 10' x 10' shed			CITY OF PORTI AND
AT 122 Colonial Rd			. 192 K074001	CITTOLLONILAND
A,			132 13074001	

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of N the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ication inspec must gi and wr n permis h procui be e this t lina or t thereo la d or o osed-in., Н R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

m or **comparation** epting this permit shall comply with all

ne and of the success of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and street, and of the application on file in

OTHER REQUI	RED APPROVALS
-------------	---------------

rire bept	
Health Dept	
Appeal Board	
Other	
	Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Ma	ine - Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	n Pe	rmit No:	Iss Pe DRI	AIT ISSUED:		
•	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703			05-0832		192	K07400	01
<b>Location of Construction:</b>	Owner Name:	Owner Name:			JUN	2 7 2005 one:		
122 Colonial Rd		True Manda R		Colonial Rd		415-7	668	
<b>Business Name:</b>	Contractor Name self	Contractor Name:		actor Address: tland	F PORTI ANI			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			it Type:	01110	1 1 0/14:11:114)	Zoi	ne:
,		I HOHE.		eds			F	<u>₹3</u>
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		it Fee:	Cost of Worl	k: CEO Distri	ct:	
Single Family	Single Family	w/10' x 10' shed			<u> </u>	50.00   3		
					Approved	INSPECTION: Use Group: R. 3	Тур	e:
<b>Proposed Project Description:</b>	•					0.44	011	1-1
Install a 10' x 10' shed			Signa			Signature:	D 6/	23/0
			PEDE	ESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DIST	CRICT (P.A.D.)	1	,
			Actio	n: Appro	ved App	roved w/Conditions	Den	ied
			Signa	ture:		Date:		
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For: 06/23/2005		Zoning Approval					
,	on does not preclude the	Special Zone or Rev	iews	Zoni	ng Appeal	Historic	Preservat	tion
	eeting applicable State and	Shoreland		Variance		Not in I	Not in District or Landma	
<ol> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> </ol>		Wetland Miscellaneous		aneous	Does Not Require Review			
3. Building permits are within six (6) months	Flood Zone Conditional Use		onal Use	Requires Review				
False information ma permit and stop all w	Subdivision DK		interpretation		Approve	Approved		
		Site Plan 5	in thac	Approve	ed	Approve	ed w/Cond	itions
		Maj Minor MM	1 🗌	Denied		Denied	10	
		Date W 06/23	105	Date:		DIAM!	2	
		<i>y</i> / '				$\mathcal{Y}$		
						•		
		CEDTIFICAT	ION					
I hereby cartify that I am 4	he owner of record of the ma	CERTIFICAT		nosed work i	e authorizad	by the owner of r	ecord on	nd that
I have been authorized by jurisdiction. In addition, if	the owner of record of the na the owner to make this applie f a permit for work described enter all areas covered by su	cation as his authorized in the application is	ed agen issued,	t and I agree I certify that	to conform t	to all applicable la icial's authorized	aws of th	nis Itative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	SS		DATE		PHONE	

•	ine - Building or Use Pern 101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax		Permit No: 05-0832	Date Applied For: 06/23/2005	192 K074001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name: 0			wner Address:	Phone:		
122 Colonial Rd	True Manda R	True Manda R			( ) 415-7668	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	C	ontractor Address:		Phone	
	self		Portland			
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	ermit Type:			
			Sheds			
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:			
Single Family w/10' x 10'	shed	Install a	10' <b>x</b> 10' shed			
Dept: Zoning	Status: Approved	Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	te: 06/23/2005	
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🔽	
1) A minimum of a 5' see	back is required					
Dept: Building	Status: Not Applicable	Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	te: 06/23/2005	
Note:	••			- <del>-</del>	Okto Issue: 🔽	

## **All Purpose Building Permit Application**

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: \2	2010	mial Rd FOR	Ha	and
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ıre	Square Footage of Lot		
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: Manda TRUE			Telephone:
	manda 122 LOI	a Treet Ionial red		e: \$
Stonago She	d UÙ	CEIVED PORTLAND, ME LDING INSPECTION		
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Manda TRUE  Mailing address: 122 Who in all Rol Portland ME OULUZ  We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up.  PHONE: Who is a start of the permit is picked up.				
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLU	JDED IN THE			, , , 0

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	nanola)	Date: (JOI)

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

¥1126 48 4/3/02 STATE MANNER FOR & JAMES . THUE STEP AND THE SET OF TH MONTH SEE STREET STAND FORTLAND, MADNE NIN'TH VIROLLIA LITTIN PROPERTY NORTHEAST PANK LORIGICIE LIAN INSPECTION Survey Morks, Inc. 100 ) 100 - 100 ( NO ) 000 - 100 ( NO ) 100 100 Land. Use longers tente Marine Nr GSL

THE PROMISES LIGHTLY AFFECTS LIGHTLY STAND BY A SPECIAL PLUCO HAVING MEA A ST DE THE AFFECT OF STELL A TOTAL ASSEMBLY TRAVE MAP. S) THE RECENTS DETICALLY (IN COMPONE WHA REMAINAL SETWICE FROM THE RESERVE ON CONTRACT ON CONTRACT ON

AND THE THAT IT AN INTERCEMENT REPORTSHINTON OF THE PREMISES (IN SECTION OF THE PREMISES OF THE SECTION OF THE PREMISES OF THE SECTION OF THE PREMISES OF THE SECTION OF THE SECT

A THE P. A. MASS BOTH FREIGHT FROM AN EISPECTRON OF THE SINE CHARTER TO THE LEGISLAND CONTRACT AND THE MEDICAL CHARTER TO THE LEGISLAND CONTRACT OF THE MEDICAL CHARTER TO THE MEDICAL

CHO IS NOT A BOLINDARY SURVEY

